Notice on Modules Planning
AY2009-10 Semester 1
CORS SETUP FOR PSYCHOLOGY MODULES
Modules Student Group From Round Module Type Code
FASS students 1A 01 Essential PL1101E
Non-FASS students 2A U9 Electives outside student’s faculty
PL majors 1A 01 Essential
FASS students 1C 27 Unrestricted elective outside major
PL2131 – PL2132
Non-FASS students 2A U9 Electives outside student’s faculty
PL majors 1A 05 Elective
FASS students 1C 27 Unrestricted elective outside major
PL3232 – PL3254
Non-FASS students 2A U9 Electives outside student’s faculty
ARS3, SOC4 and ARS4 PL
majors
1A 05 Elective PL328X Lab Modules
 Other PL majors 1C 27 Unrestricted elective outside major
SOC4 and ARS4 PL majors 1A 05 Elective Level-4000 Modules
ARS3 PL majors 1C 28 Honours module for students not in
honours year
Level-5000 Modules  To register manually. Refer to
Notices  Honours Year Matters for instructions and form.
IMPORTANT THINGS TO NOTE
1.  All appeals must be sent through CORS.
2. Do not send repeated appeals for the same module if the initial appeal has been declined.
3.  The department is unable to interfere with the bidding process to admit students. If a module is fully subscribed, students